
2024 MIAA MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL

INSTITUTION NAME ACADEMIC YEAR GPA MAJOR HOMETOWN
Arkansas-Fort Smith Joaquin Alva Junior 3.00 Business Administration Fayetteville, Arkansas
Arkansas-Fort Smith Parker Brown Sophomore 3.66 Business Administration Van Buren, Arkansas
Arkansas-Fort Smith Tyreek Gilkey Senior 3.45 Social Work Fort Smith, Arkansas
Arkansas-Fort Smith Isaac Teague Junior 3.91 Biology -Teacher Licensure Fort Smith, Arkansas
Central Missouri Tyler Adams Graduate Student 3.87 MS Biology Stockton, Mo. 
Central Missouri Cooper Palmer Senior 3.94 BS Computer Science Warrensburg, Mo.
Central Missouri Bryan O'Barr Senior 3.90 BA English Waynesville, Mo.
Central Missouri Luke Engel Senior 3.89 BSBA Big Data & Bus Analytics Kingsville, Mo.
Central Missouri Evan Finger Senior 3.87 BS Actuarial Science & Stat Juneau, Wis.
Central Missouri Lucas Wright Junior 3.87 BS Cybersecurity St. Charles, Mo.
Central Missouri Samuel Mathis Sophomore 3.74 BS Construction Management Lee's Summit, Mo. 
Central Missouri Clay Pilliard Sophomore 3.67 BSBA Management Sedailia, Mo.
Central Missouri Ty Lewis Senior 3.66 BSE Secondary Education Joplin, Mo.
Central Missouri Colby Adams Sophomore 3.65 BS Sport Management Stockton, Mo.
Central Missouri Alejandro Malave Junior 3.17 BS Chemistry Waynesville, Mo.
Emporia State Aiden Burkhart Sophomore 3.29 Health & Human Performance Basehor, Kan.
Emporia State Gage Chapman Sophomore 3.81 Nursing Mission, Kan.
Emporia State Kamon Haydock Senior 3.74 Health & Human Performance Harper, Kan.
Emporia State Henry Jones Graduate Student 3.83 Coaching Mound City, Kan.
Emporia State Cooper Schroer Sophomore 3.92 Business Strong City, Kan.
Fort Hays State Daniel Bechle Sophomore 3.95 Criminal Justice Aurora, Colo.
Fort Hays State Ethan Emmons Senior 3.52 Health & Human Performance Berryton, Kan.
Fort Hays State Kaiden Esfeld Sophomore 3.78 Technology Studies (Construction Mgmt.) Great Bend, Kan.
Fort Hays State Byron Johnson Redshirt-Freshman 3.40 Physics (Pre-Engineering) Ellsworth, Kan.
Fort Hays State Chayse McCullough Junior 3.16 Health & Human Performance Plainville, Kan.
Fort Hays State Noah Morenz Sophomore 3.84 Health & Human Performance Wamego, Kan.
Fort Hays State Jaret Pfizenmaier Senior 3.08 Agriculture - Animal Science Clay Center, Kan.
Fort Hays State Corbin Ricke Sophomore 3.70 Health & Human Performance Spearville, Kan.
Fort Hays State Brady Stegman Sophomore 3.29 Management Wamego, Kan.
Fort Hays State Andrew Waller Sophomore 3.53 Technology Studies Tuttle, Okla.
Fort Hays State Emery Wolfe Redshirt-Freshman 4.00 Health & Human Performance Wamego, Kan.
Missouri Southern Zaben Barnes Junior 3.57 Secondary Ed - Math 9-12 Joplin, MO
Missouri Southern Roman Borboa Sophomore 3.69 General Business Webb City, MO
Missouri Southern Kaden Cole Junior 3.02 General Studies Neosho, MO
Missouri Southern Jaden Deaton Junior 3.33 Exercise Science Poplar Bluff, MO
Missouri Southern Geordan Patrylak Junior 3.91 Secondary Ed - Social Sci Edwardsville, IL
Missouri Southern Miguel Solano Sophomore 3.30 Respiratory Therapy Carthage, MO
Missouri Western Josh Collier Senior 3.85 Computer Science St. Joseph, MO
Missouri Western Peter Cuddy Graduate Student 3.75 Business Administration Lincoln, NB
Missouri Western Adam Ducey Junior 3.52 Biochemistry/ Molecular Biology Shawnee, KS
Missouri Western Samuel Hydro Graduate Student 3.44 Business Administration Jim Thorpe, PA
Missouri Western Mason Orscheln Senior 3.62 Finance St. Joseph, MO
Missouri Western Joshua Zachary Senior 3.48 Recreation Sport Management Lebanon, MO
Nebraska Kearney Oscar Aguado-Mendez Sophomore 3.04 Physics Lexington, NE
Nebraska Kearney Evan Caudy Junior 3.07 Computer Science North Platte, NE
Nebraska Kearney Tanner Cooper Senior 4.00 Health Sciences (Physical Therapy) Firth, NE
Nebraska Kearney Payton Davis Senior 3.99 Social Science Ed. 7-12 David City, NE
Nebraska Kearney Landon Eckhardt Senior 3.70 Sports Mgmt. Hastings, NE
Nebraska Kearney Dean Erdkamp Senior 3.86 Biology (Medical) York, NE
Nebraska Kearney Eder Garcia Senior 3.37 Business Admin. (Supply Chain Mgmt.) Grand Island, NE
Nebraska Kearney Juan Garcia Junior 3.76 Computer Science Grand Island, NE
Nebraska Kearney Nathan Johnson Sophomore 3.63 History Ed. 7-12 Lincoln, NE
Nebraska Kearney Quintin Karas Sophomore 3.45 Business Administration (Marketing) Papillion, NE
Nebraska Kearney Sam Lueders Senior 3.41 Biology (Health Sciences) Blair, NE
Nebraska Kearney Garrett Nichols Senior 3.87 Biology (Health Sciences) Geneva, NE
Nebraska Kearney Connor Reeson Sophomore 4.00 Business Administration (Accounting) Omaha, NE
Nebraska Kearney Brett Schoenofer Senior 3.60 Business Admin. (Accounting) Andover, KS
Nebraska Kearney Zach Van Brocklin Senior 3.88 Molecular Biology Cortland, NE
Newman Asher Brown Senior 3.24 BSNT Wichita, KS
Newman Kevin Chamalmal Senior 3.25 BSNT Kabarak, Kenya
Newman Logan Libel Sophomore 3.23 CRJU Wichita, KS
Newman Reagan Longei Junior 3.62 BSNT Eldoret, Kenya



Newman Hunter Lough Junior 3.56 ELED Wellington, KS
Newman Jair Delgado-Martinez Senior 3.00 ORGL Dodge City, KS
Newman Paul Sevart Junior 3.06 MKT Haysville, KS
Northwest Missouri Drew Atkins Junior 3.47 Computer Science Kansas City, Mo.
Northwest Missouri Ethan Easter Sophomore 4.00 Agricultural Science Winterset, Iowa
Northwest Missouri Austin Goetsche Senior 3.97 Mass Media: Sports Media Omaha, Neb.
Northwest Missouri Dillon Grover Senior 3.16 Applied Health: Exercise Science Lee's Summit, Mo.
Northwest Missouri Alex Jackson Junior 3.52 Applied Health: Exercise Science Lee's Summit, Mo.
Northwest Missouri Charlie Kinslow Sophomore 3.23 Applied Health: Exercise Science Weston, Mo.
Northwest Missouri Brandon Mundorf Senior 3.27 Business Management Springview, Neb.
Northwest Missouri Grayson Tapp Sophomore 3.79 Business Administration Kansas City, Mo.
Northwest Missouri Maxime Touron Senior 3.56 Physicial Education St. Adams de Pellagal, France
Northwest Missouri Riley Witt Sophomore 3.92 Applied Health: Exercise Science Osage, Iowa
Pittsburg State Tyler Atkins Junior 3.72 exercise science Fort Riley, Kan.
Pittsburg State Aden Baughman Senior 3.26 psychology Sand Springs, Okla.
Pittsburg State John Bear Jr. Senior 4.00 biology Orange Park, Fla.
Pittsburg State David Capps Junior 3.44 automotive technology Kansas City, Kan.
Pittsburg State Andrew Early Junior 3.77 English Platte City, Mo.
Pittsburg State Eli Gimore Sophomore 3.61 electronics engineering techology Leavenworth, Kan.
Pittsburg State Nathan Hinrichs Junior 4.00 electronics engineering techology New Bloomfield, Mo.
Pittsburg State Adam Kahnk Senior 3.85 marketing Overland Park, Kan.
Pittsburg State CJ Kneisler Senior 3.68 marketing Overland Park, Kan.
Pittsburg State Gabe McGee Junior 3.50 management Overland Park, Kan.
Pittsburg State Matthew Oglesby Senior 3.89 marketing Galena, Kan.
Pittsburg State Travis Sickles Senior 3.70 biology Cassville, Mo.
Pittsburg State Dylan Sprecker Junior 3.86 exercise science Gypsum, Kan.
Pittsburg State Mason Strader Senior 3.85 technology Holton, Kan.
Pittsburg State Jason Swartzlander Junior 3.59 criminal justice Lithia, Fla.
Pittsburg State Price Terrill Senior 3.01 environmental & safety management Prairie Village, Kan.
Pittsburg State Connor Young Graduate Student 4.00 technology Olathe, Kan.
Pittsburg State Braden Zaner Senior 3.87 communication Raymore, Mo.
Rogers State Ian Busking Junior 4.00 Sports Management Owasso, Okla.
Rogers State Ian Conder Junior 4.00 History Owasso, Okla.
Rogers State Kyle Ginn Junior 4.00 Business Purcell, Okla.
Rogers State Cade McCall Sophomore 4.00 Cyber Security Glenpool, Okla.
Rogers State Clint Stapleton Sophomore 4.00 Software Development Oologah, Okla.
Rogers State Nathan Hernandez Junior 3.81 Political Science Guymon, Okla.
Rogers State Blake Feron Junior 3.25 Pre-Physical Therapy Tulsa, Okla.
Rogers State Julius Oheim Graduate Student 3.25 Sports Management Halle Saale, Germany
Washburn Leo Cossham Graduate Student 3.66 Business Sheffield, England
Washburn Nathan Gray Junior 3.08 Kinesiology Cumbria, England
Washburn Cooper Griffin Senior 3.85 History Cypress, Texas
Washburn Sebastiaan Horselenberg Sophomore 4.00 Integrated Studies Zutphen, Netherlands
Washburn Aidan Junior Senior 3.82 Nursing Fort Worth, Texas
Washburn Paul Kamp Senior 3.26 Physics Mettinggen, Germany
Washburn Donald Kibet Sophomore 3.70 Nursing Eldoret, Kenya
Washburn Shane Mullen Senior 3.30 Economics Shawnee, Kan.
Washburn Nick Petrella Senior 3.27 Marketing Leawood, Kan.
Washburn Ryan Rochford Sophomore 3.32 Kinesiology Topeka, Kan.
Washburn Tommy Roehl Sophomore 3.31 Data Analytics Jefferson City, Mo.
Washburn Jaemon Smith Sophomore 3.71 Exploratory Topeka, Kan.
Washburn Trent Zimbelman Sophomore 3.63 Data Analytics Wichita, Kan.



2024 MIAA MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY SCHOLAR-ATHLETES

INSTITUTION NAME ACADEMIC YEAR GPA MAJOR HOMETOWN
Central Missouri Cooper Palmer Senior 3.94 Computer Science Warrensburg, Mo.
Nebraska Kearney Payton Davis Senior 3.99 Social Science Ed. 7-12 David City, NE
Nebraska Kearney Brett Schoenofer Senior 3.60 Business Admin. (Accounting) Andover, KS
Northwest Missouri Riley Witt Sophomore 3.92 Applied Health: Exercise Science Osage, Iowa
Pittsburg State Matthew Oglesby Senior 3.89 marketing Galena, Kan.
Pittsburg State Dylan Sprecker Junior 3.86 exercise science Gypsum, Kan.
Pittsburg State Mason Strader Senior 3.85 technology Holton, Kan.
Washburn Donald Kibet Sophomore 3.70 Nursing Eldoret, Kenya

2024 MIAA MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE

INSTITUTION NAME ACADEMIC YEAR GPA MAJOR HOMETOWN
Fort Hays State Emery Wolfe Redshirt-Freshman 4.00 Health & Human Performance Wamego, Kan.
Nebraska Kearney Tanner Cooper Senior 4.00 Health Sciences (Physical Therapy) Firth, NE
Nebraska Kearney Connor Reeson Sophomore 4.00 Business Administration (Accounting) Omaha, NE
Newman Jake Beauchamp Junior 4.00 Psychology Wichita, KS
Newman Josias Chavez Junior 4.00 MGT Dodge City, KS
Northwest Missouri Ethan Easter Sophomore 4.00 Agricultural Science Winterset, Iowa
Rogers State Ian Busking Junior 4.00 Sports Management Owasso, Okla.
Rogers State Ian Conder Junior 4.00 History Owasso, Okla.
Rogers State Kyle Ginn Junior 4.00 Business Purcell, Okla.
Rogers State Cade McCall Sophomore 4.00 Cyber Security Glenpool, Okla.
Rogers State Clint Stapleton Sophomore 4.00 Software Development Oologah, Okla.
Pittsburg State John Bear Jr. Senior 4.00 biology Orange Park, Fla.
Pittsburg State Nathan Hinrichs Junior 4.00 electronics engineering techology New Bloomfield, Mo.
Pittsburg State Connor Young Graduate Student 4.00 technology Olathe, Kan.
Washburn Sebastiaan Horselenberg Sophomore 4.00 Integrated Studies Zutphen, Netherlands


